ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:

INSTITUTION NAME:
CITY:
PROVINCE / REGION:

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2023
7533
LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL ESS PROJECT

DG KHAN
PUNJAB

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
7533-E-2-1170 M. ABDULLAH LEGHARI
7533-E-3-1177 NOOR-E-JANNAT

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM
M. SOHAIB IQBAL

7533-E-4-1180 MUHAMMAD MUHANID ABDUL GHAFOR KHAN
7533-E-6-1196 MEERAB FATIMA RIAZ HUSSAIN
7533-E-7-1204 HASSAN lJAZ MALIK JAZ

5

ICATS CRITERIA:

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

2

3
4
6
7

60
75
75
90
90

40
56
59
70
70

66.67%
74.67%
78.67%
77.78%
77.78%

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and

60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction
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